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the mechanical joint ductile iron gate valves for K-typefittings

ଌಕɈȜɥKXXB!C233߆ࡤ࿚Ɉ
၉ႨൌငɬၒࣅȱĂ൏రࠣᇭൎܾ
༑ɂȱɘȱȹăݢ

ିɅɉĂ!́ ʃʣʃ˃ʐʿɼˋʠ
ૺɈLवॅɬੜᅙȱĂდ౯Ʌ
ᄭɦĂૈɜࠤ၆Ɂȳă

ࣸമ၉ɁȳȥɣĂ൏౯Ʌ
əĂોɉࠊɁȳă

ၭȦฝȩĂಷႰಡɅൎܾ
༑Ɂȳăݢ

໘ެჶဢൌകɜݢ༑Ɂȳă

ʴĜ˃ʱɺ˂ˋʈɤɞާो
ɜ౿ݢ༑Ɂȳă

वLāC233

DN11:



࿈ஈᅕ

ެवĆၭȤɢɍᅟင੮ଋ

൏ర౯༑অ࣍

ڲଭீຓƠơ£,99#��)�������ീǥǔǤǉȐౝՌڲ߄Ơ-߄Ɲƺƽ¤ ඍڮćnn

ঘɍश

86

211

261

311

361

411

M

261

285

317

341

361

381

M2

421

445

477

4:1

521

5:1

E5

26:

297

352

3:3

459

4::

E6

2:8

343

398

449

4:5

556

o

5

5

7

7

9

9

N27

N31

N31

N31

N31

N31

N Q

91

91

91

91

91

221

B2

263

274

32:

347

375

397

C2

2:6

336

415

469

529

5:3

F2

81

:1

251

291

311

351

I

447

4:2

578

65:

776

858

I2

::

227

255

27:

2:8

334

! L व ି   ၭ

ᄵৌෳ

āāȯ

āɹ˃āʠāफ़

ঘ ! ɍ ! श

ɇ Ȳ व ૺ

ไ ᅙ ᆔ ൌ

ঘ ɍ ڗ ᆵ

 ᅙ ڗ ᆵ

ā!!၉པ൏ڗ

!!ā၉ᇷɦ

ಞ ਗ  င

 ā ā ക


অ

໘ჶćʀʵʅʏୃဢൌക

ެჶćਗୃകჀɉ

āāāʀʵʅʏୃဢൌക

86ġ411ҭ

໘ɇȲૺ

ັĂࣞᅙ

4ହĪ21Lī

2/1NQb

!3/4NQb

2/1NQb

KXXB!!H!!225āLवି

ǶǨǒȘ

弁 体

弁 箱

弁体弁座

(FCD450-10)
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FCD450-10
Φ75のみCAC406
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弁箱弁座

【離脱防止性試験】

【曲げ強度試験】
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